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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15880

Division: 12UG 1ST WEST

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

Field: Ortho 03A (Turf)

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 12 (12u) CISC Pen Tan G
01 2 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

No. Name Goals
010 Brooklyn Lynch

014 Kenzie Bettis
015 Hanna Austin
020 Nora Beard
022 Blakely Mesick
031 Rowyn Pippett
035 Virginia Prince
005 Avery Fandel
007 Anna Tommaso
073 Lauren Kerr
075 Sophie Mahon
079 Lila Wilder
009 Ava Taylor

Misconduct

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (12u) CISC Pen Tan G

010
020
027
028
003
033
037
004
050
059
006
062
007
008
009

Name Goals

Greer Crichton
Kinley Myers
Lyla Heslin
Harper McClure
Rosalia Finlay
Delaney Schloss
Lydia Brown
Ridley Griffin
Presley Felizzi
Sydney Cannon
Sarah Daly
Kensley Royal
Addison Glenn
McKenzie Caddell

Ruthie Graves

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




